

Broadcom Inc. to Host Enabling AI in Infrastructure Investor Meeting

February 20, 2024

PALO ALTO, Calif., Feb. 20, 2024 /PRNewswire/ -- Broadcom Inc. (Nasdaq: AVGO), a global technology leader that designs, develops and supplies semiconductor and infrastructure software solutions, will host an Investor meeting, Broadcom Enabling AI in Infrastructure, in San Jose, California, on Wednesday, March 20, 2024.

The Broadcom Enabling AI in Infrastructure Investor meeting will begin at 9:00 a.m. PT / 12:00 p.m. ET and will include presentations from Charlie Kawwas, President, Semiconductor Solutions Group and General Managers on Broadcom's merchant silicon portfolio. The event will conclude at approximately 10:45 a.m. PT / 1:45 p.m. ET.

The Investor meeting will be webcast live at https://investors.broadcom.com under Events & Presentations. A webcast replay along with presentation materials will be available after the conclusion of the event on Broadcom's Investor Relations website at https://investors.broadcom.com under Events & Presentations.

About Broadcom Inc.

Broadcom Inc. (NASDAQ: AVGO) is a global technology leader that designs, develops, and supplies a broad range of semiconductor, enterprise software and security solutions. Broadcom's category-leading product portfolio serves critical markets including cloud, data center, networking, broadband, wireless, storage, industrial, and enterprise software. Our solutions include service provider and enterprise networking and storage, mobile device and broadband connectivity, mainframe, cybersecurity, and private and hybrid cloud infrastructure. Broadcom is a Delaware corporation headquartered in Palo Alto, CA. For more information, go to www.broadcom.com.

Contact:

Broadcom Inc.
Ji Yoo
Investor Relations
650-427-6000
investor.relations@broadcom.com
(AVGO-Q)

C View original content: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/broadcom-inc-to-host-enabling-ai-in-infrastructure-investor-meeting-

SOURCE Broadcom Inc.